
Farum Badminton

Side 69

U17M

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 1

1 Rasmus Petersen Skibby 4.

2 Artem Savin Rusland 1.

3 Benjamin Gunnarstein Middelfart 2.

* 4 Kasper Jensen Hjørring 3.

1- 2 21/16 21/18 (2)
3- 4 21/19 21/12 (3)
1- 3 21/18 21/10 (3)
2- 4 21/7 21/13 (2)
1- 4 21/18 21/14 (4)
2- 3 21/16 21/17 (2)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 2

5 Casper Pedersen Frederikssund 2.

6 Nicolaj Weber Hansen Svendborg 3.

* 7 Nicholas Birkholm Gentofte 1.

5- 6 21/13 21/16 (5)
5- 7 23/21 26/24 (7)
6- 7 21/18 9/21 21/19 (6)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 3

8 Mathias Klogborg Hillerød 3.

9 Aske F. Laustsen Herlev/Hjorten 1.

10 Martin Thomsen Erritsø 2.

8- 9 21/10 21/10 (9)
8-10 21/12 21/11 (10)
9-10 21/12 21/15 (9)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 4

11 Christian Pedersen Kolding BK 3.

12 Mads Flarup Vanløse 1.

* 13 Mattias Elvers Skovshoved 2.

11-12 17/21 21/16 21/17 (11)
11-13 21/17 21/17 (13)
12-13 21/7 21/17 (12)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 5

14 Steffen Hansen Solrød Strand 1.

15 Casper Haas Simonsen Gentofte 2.

16 Morten Matthiessen Hvidovre BC 3.

14-15 21/16 21/18 (14)
14-16 21/19 17/21 21/9 (14)
15-16 21/11 14/21 21/16 (15)



Farum Badminton

Side 70

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 6

17 Maxim Lozinsky Rusland 3.

18 Troels Nørgaard Holbæk 1.

* 19 Adam Rasmussen Middelfart 2.

17-18 21/14 21/16 (18)
17-19 21/18 18/21 21/18 (19)
18-19 21/14 21/14 (18)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 7

20 Kasper Simonsen Hillerød 1.

21 Thore Møller-Haastrup Roskilde HBK 3.

22 Phillip Jensen Ishøj SB 50 2.

20-21 21/18 21/14 (20)
20-22 17/21 21/14 21/16 (20)
21-22 26/24 23/21 (22)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 8

23 Pelle Koch Schwensen Hvidovre BC 1.

24 Adrian Bozorgi Ølstykke 

25 Casper Hans Lunøe Sørensen Gladsaxe-Søb. 2.

26 Anders Friis Ishøj SB 50 3.

23-24 W.O. (23)
25-26 21/14 14/21 21/14 (25)
23-25 21/15 21/18 (23)
24-26 13/21 21/19 23/21 (26)
23-26 21/12 21/13 (23)
24-25 21/15 21/11 (25)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 9

27 Alexander Mølgaard Holbæk 2.

28 Casper Lorenzen Gentofte 3.

* 29 Martin Leø Middelfart 1.

27-28 13/21 21/18 21/18 (27)
27-29 19/21 21/14 21/19 (29)
28-29 21/16 21/15 (29)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 10

30 Alexander Illum Kolding BK 1.

31 Kristoffer Lundberg Holm Hillerød 2.

32 Alexander Perfiliev Rusland 3.

30-31 13/21 21/8 21/11 (30)
30-32 21/14 21/11 (30)
31-32 21/12 20/22 21/15 (31)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 11

33 Alexander Visby Berthelsen Skovshoved 2.

34 Marc Hagberg Blistrup 3.

* 35 Mikkel Jensen Herlev/Hjorten 1.

33-34 21/18 21/18 (33)
33-35 21/19 21/12 (35)
34-35 21/14 18/21 21/14 (35)



Farum Badminton

Side 71

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 12

36 Anders Gustaf Jørgensen Charlottenlund 1.

37 Niels Peter Lillelund Lyngby 2.

38 Torbjørn Badsberg Andersson Skovshoved 3.

36-37 21/14 14/21 21/15 (36)
36-38 21/10 21/17 (36)
37-38 22/20 22/20 (37)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 13

39 Claus Sønderby Topstykket, Birkerød 3.

40 Nikolaj Busch Middelfart 2.

* 41 Clemens Nielsen Holbæk 1.

39-40 21/11 21/6 (40)
39-41 21/19 17/21 21/15 (41)
40-41 22/20 15/21 21/14 (41)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 14

42 Joachim Larsen Skælskør 2.

43 Jonas Rasmussen Sakskøbing 1.

Afb 44 Rasmus Skjølstrup Randers BK 

42-43 24/22 21/17 (43)
42-44 W.O. (42)
43-44 W.O. (43)

Herresingle U17 M Pulje 15

45 Lukas Tabrizi-Christensen Værløse 2.

46 Frederik Bjørnlund Hillerød 3.

* 47 Jonas Bjørnkjær Hvidovre BC 1.

45-46 21/12 21/19 (45)
45-47 21/10 21/7 (47)
46-47 21/7 21/13 (47)



Farum Badminton

Side 72

Herresingle U17 M Puljevinder Finale

2 Artem Savin Rusland 

* 7 Nicholas Birkholm Gentofte 

9 Aske F. Laustsen Herlev/Hjorten 

20
22

21
14

21
18 (7)

21
15

21
16

(2)

12 Mads Flarup Vanløse 

14 Steffen Hansen Solrød Strand 

13
21

20
22

(14)

18 Troels Nørgaard Holbæk 

20 Kasper Simonsen Hillerød 

21
18

21
4 (18)

21
11

10
21

17
21 (18)

21
18

17
21

18
21

(18)

23 Pelle Koch Schwensen Hvidovre BC 

* 29 Martin Leø Middelfart 

21
15

15
21

7
21

(29)

30 Alexander Illum Kolding BK 

* 35 Mikkel Jensen Herlev/Hjorten 

15
21

22
20

22
20 (30)

21
7

21
12

(29)

36 Anders Gustaf Jørgensen Charlottenlund 

* 41 Clemens Nielsen Holbæk 

21
10

18
21

18
21

(41)

43 Jonas Rasmussen Sakskøbing 

* 47 Jonas Bjørnkjær Hvidovre BC 

12
21

21
19

21
16 (43)

19
21

21
9

21
15 (41)

21
14

21
10 (29)

15
21

21
14

21
23

(29)



Farum Badminton

Side 73

Herredouble U17 M 1/3

* 1 Mikkel Jensen Herlev/Hjorten 
Lillerød Andreas Hoffmann

3 Alexander Illum
Kolding BK 

Christian Pedersen

19
21

21
7

20
22

(3)

5 Mattias Elvers
Skovshoved 

Torbjørn Badsberg Andersson

7 Frederik Bjørnlund
Hillerød 

Kristoffer Lundberg Holm

21
15

23
25

21
16 (5)

14
21

21
15

14
21

(5)

* 9 Alexander Mølgaard
Holbæk 

Troels Nørgaard

Rsv 11 Claus Sønderby Topstykket, Birkerød 
Skælskør Joachim Larsen

21
12

22
20

(9)

13 Kristian Ditlev Hartmeyer Næstved 
Værløse Lukas Tabrizi-Christensen

15 Casper Lorenzen
Gentofte 

Nicholas Birkholm

16 Anders Gustaf Jørgensen Charlottenlund 
Lyngby Niels Peter Lillelund

21
19

21
14 (15)

17
21

14
21 (15)

14
21

22
20

21
17 (9)

21
16

13
21

21
11

(5)



Farum Badminton

Side 74

Herredouble U17 M 2/3

17 Martin Thomsen Erritsø 
Gladsaxe-Søb. Casper Hans Lunøe Sørensen

18 Marc Hagberg Blistrup 
Skibby Rasmus Petersen

14
21

22
20

21
17

(17)

20 Kasper Jensen Hjørring 
Ølstykke Adrian Bozorgi

21
17

21
16

(17)

22 Alexander Perfiliev
Rusland 

Artem Savin

* 24 Jonas Bjørnkjær
Hvidovre BC 

Pelle Koch Schwensen

14
21

17
21 (24)

12
21

10
21

(24)

26 Hjalte Abelskov
Gentofte 

Casper Haas Simonsen

28 Anders Friis
Ishøj SB 50 

Phillip Jensen

21
14

18
21

18
21

(28)

30 Kasper Simonsen
Hillerød 

Mathias Klogborg

* 32 Adam Rasmussen
Middelfart 

Martin Leø

13
21

16
21 (32)

21
23

21
18

21
19 (28)

21
17

19
21

21
19

(24)

Antal par: 18

Herredouble U17 M 3/3

5 Mattias Elvers
Skovshoved 

Torbjørn Badsberg Andersson

* 24 Jonas Bjørnkjær
Hvidovre BC 

Pelle Koch Schwensen

21
19

19
21

17
21

(24)

Damesingle U17 M Pulje 1

1 Julie Østersø Kastrup KMB 2.

2 Maria Knudsen Ishøj SB 50 3.

* 3 Maria Lyduch Kleven Greve 1.

1- 2 21/17 21/16 (1)
1- 3 21/11 21/16 (3)
2- 3 21/16 21/7 (3)



Farum Badminton

Side 75

Damesingle U17 M Pulje 2

4 Maria O. Arildsen Værløse 2.

5 Simone K. Knudsen Middelfart 3.

6 Amanda Simonsen KBK Kbh. 1.

4- 5 21/15 21/14 (4)
4- 6 17/21 21/15 21/17 (6)
5- 6 21/10 17/21 21/18 (6)

Damesingle U17 M Pulje 3

7 Camilla Clausen Rønne 2.

8 Katrine Amdi Jensen Herlev/Hjorten 3.

* 9 Susie Krogh Erritsø 1.

7- 8 21/18 12/21 21/14 (7)
7- 9 21/15 21/10 (9)
8- 9 21/16 21/11 (9)

Damesingle U17 M Pulje 4

10 Michelle Færch Middelfart 1.

11 Pavlina Pokorna Tjekkiet 3.

12 Caroline Esbjørn Humlebæk 2.

10-11 21/14 11/21 21/12 (10)
10-12 21/14 21/10 (10)
11-12 21/14 21/11 (12)

Damesingle U17 M Pulje 5

13 Pernille Rømer Carstensen Lillerød 2.

14 Nicole Jonasson Charlottenlund 1.

15 Lonnie Hansen Hvidovre BC 3.

13-14 21/17 21/15 (14)
13-15 22/20 16/21 21/14 (13)
14-15 21/17 25/23 (14)

Damesingle U17 M Pulje 6

16 Barbora Turfandovova Tjekkiet 3.

17 Pernille Fagerberg Hvidovre BC 1.

18 Tanja Vedel Jensen Holbæk 2.

16-17 21/16 19/21 21/15 (17)
16-18 21/5 21/13 (18)
17-18 21/14 21/18 (17)

Damesingle U17 M Pulje 7

19 Michala Weng Petersen Herlev/Hjorten 1.

20 Nina Bjerre Lillerød 3.

21 Natasja Jakobsen Næstved 2.

19-20 21/17 21/16 (19)
19-21 21/16 21/11 (19)
20-21 21/18 21/11 (21)



Farum Badminton

Side 76

Damesingle U17 M Pulje 8

22 Alexandra Poulsen Ølstykke 1.

Afb 23 Christine Kofoed-Sandt Skovshoved 

* 24 Astrid Riis Viborg 2.

22-23 W.O. (22)
22-24 22/24 21/14 22/20 (22)
23-24 W.O. (24)

Damesingle U17 M Pulje 9

25 Marina Lepeshkina Rusland 1.

26 Sandra Kennedy Hvidovre BC 4.

27 Denise Clausen Kastrup KMB 3.

28 Louise Andersen Knudsker 2.

25-26 21/12 21/10 (25)
27-28 21/11 21/9 (28)
25-27 21/11 21/11 (25)
26-28 21/10 21/13 (28)
25-28 21/17 21/15 (25)
26-27 21/16 21/18 (27)

Damesingle U17 M Pulje 10

Afb 29 Sara Steensen Lyngby 

30 Anne Sørensen Slagelse 2.

* 31 Michelle Schmidt Middelfart 1.

29-30 W.O. (30)
29-31 W.O. (31)
30-31 12/21 21/15 21/13 (31)

Damesingle U17 M Puljevinder Finale

* 3 Maria Lyduch Kleven Greve 

6 Amanda Simonsen KBK Kbh. 

21
15

21
14

(3)

* 9 Susie Krogh Erritsø 

10 Michelle Færch Middelfart 

14 Nicole Jonasson Charlottenlund 

17
21

18
21 (14)

21
19

9
21

21
15 (9)

18
21

21
14

21
18

(3)

17 Pernille Fagerberg Hvidovre BC 

19 Michala Weng Petersen Herlev/Hjorten 

21
13

13
21

21
14

(17)

22 Alexandra Poulsen Ølstykke 

14
21

12
21

(22)

25 Marina Lepeshkina Rusland 

* 31 Michelle Schmidt Middelfart 

21
5

21
12 (25)

21
23

10
21 (25)

5
21

7
21

(25)



Farum Badminton

Side 77

Damedouble U17 M

* 1 Nina Bjerre Lillerød 
Viborg Astrid Riis

3 Michelle Færch
Middelfart 

Simone K. Knudsen

17
21

21
15

21
10

(1)

5 Michelle Gents Nielsen Blistrup 
Kastrup KMB Denise Clausen

7 Karoline Thomsen Nyborg 
Rønne Camilla Clausen

8 Pavlina Pokorna
Tjekkiet 

Barbora Turfandovova

13
21

19
21 (8)

19
21

15
21 (8)

22
20

15
21

23
21

(1)

9 Maria O. Arildsen Værløse 
Ølstykke Alexandra Poulsen

10 Nicole Jonasson Charlottenlund 
Hvidovre BC Lonnie Hansen

21
14

21
18

(9)

12 Sandra Kennedy Hvidovre BC 
Lyngby Sara Steensen

 W.O. (9)

14 Katrine Amdi Jensen
Herlev/Hjorten 

Michala Weng Petersen

* 16 Simone Valsø
Lillerød 

Pernille Rømer Carstensen

21
16

21
17 (14)

26
28

10
21 (14)

20
22

14
21

(14)

Antal par: 10



Farum Badminton

Side 78

Mixed double U17 M

* 1 Susie Krogh Erritsø 
Lillerød Andreas Hoffmann

2 Julie Østersø
Kastrup KMB 

Jonas Jork Larsen

26
24

21
13

(1)

3 Hjalte Abelskov Gentofte 
Slagelse Anne Sørensen

4 Simone Valsø Lillerød 
Solrød Strand Steffen Hansen

21
17

15
21

20
22 (4)

21
17

19
21

21
17

(1)

* 5 Nikolaj Busch Middelfart 
Nyborg Karoline Thomsen

6 Natasja Jakobsen
Næstved 

Kristian Ditlev Hartmeyer

21
9

21
17

(5)

7 Tanja Vedel Jensen Holbæk 
Svendborg Nicolaj Weber Hansen

8 Marina Lepeshkina
Rusland 

Maxim Lozinsky

15
21

17
21 (8)

17
21

22
24 (8)

19
21

21
13

24
26

(8)

Afb 9 Alexander Visby Berthelsen
Skovshoved 

Christine Kofoed-SandtAfb

10 Michelle Gents Nielsen Blistrup 
Frederikssund Casper Pedersen

 W.O. (10)

11 Louise Andersen Knudsker 
Sakskøbing Jonas Rasmussen

* 12 Benjamin Gunnarstein
Middelfart 

Michelle Schmidt

15
21

16
21 (12)

16
21

21
16

16
21

(12)

13 Maria Knudsen Ishøj SB 50 
Vanløse Mads Flarup

14 Amanda Simonsen KBK Kbh. 
Roskilde HBK Thore Møller-Haastrup

12
21

21
15

21
18

(13)

15 Pernille Fagerberg
Hvidovre BC 

Morten Matthiessen

* 16 Clemens Nielsen Holbæk 
Humlebæk Caroline Esbjørn

15
21

21
10

18
21 (16)

17
21

18
21 (16)

21
11

21
18 (12)

21
17

21
16

(8)

Antal par: 16


